
Airbrasive Jet Technologies, LLC 

200 School Alley Suite 7, Green Lane, PA 18054 

(866) 272-0540 info@airbrasive.com   www.airbrasive.com 

 

 

 

Powder Selection Guide 

Contact us for a quote! 

Email: info@airbrasive.com 

Phone: (866) 272-0540 

Airbrasive’s powders were developed specifically for use with our Micro-Abrasive Blasting Units. These powders have proven their excellent performance and 

reliability for many years. 

Our powders are: 

✓ Triple Screened ✓ Sieve Tested ✓ Vacuum Packed ✓ Purity Tested ✓ Re-sealable ✓ Shipped Overnight 

 

Powder Type Particle Size (µ) Best Used For… Very Good For… 
Bottle 

(3-4 lb.) 

Small Pail 

(15 lb.) 

Large Pail 

(35-50 lb.) 

Aluminum Oxide 10.0 • Abrading • Aggressive Cleaning 

• Etching 

  AP108 

(40 lb.) 

17.5 • Abrading 

• Aggressive Cleaning 

• Etching   AP110 

(45 lb.) 

27.0 • Etching • Abrading AP101 

(4 lb.) 

AP121 

(15 lb.) 

AP102 

(50 lb.) 

50.0 • Deburring • Abrading 

• Cutting 
• Drilling 

AP105 

(4 lb.) 

AP123 

(15 lb.) 

AP106 

(50 lb.) 

Sodium Bicarbonate 50.0 • Coating Removal • Delicate Cleaning   AP112 

(35 lb.) 

Silicon Carbide 50.0 • Cutting 

• Deburring 

• Abrading 
• Drilling 

• Etching 

  AP115 

(45 lb.) 

Glass Bead 44.0 • Peening • Delicate Cleaning   AP117 

(40 lb.) 

Crushed Glass 70.0 • Aggressive Cleaning • Abrading   AP119 

(35 lb.) 

 

Our Customer Service team is always available to ensure your complete satisfaction. Please contact us at (866) 272-0540 or at info@airbrasive.com for general 

inquiries or price quote requests, and one of our team members will respond within 24 hours. 

mailto:info@airbrasive.com
http://www.airbrasive.com/
mailto:info@airbrasive.com
mailto:info@airbrasive.com

