

Powder Selection Guide

Airbrasive's powders were developed specifically for use with our Micro-Abrasive Blasting Units. These powders have proven their excellent performance and reliability for many years.

Our powders are:

✓ Triple Screened	✓ Sieve Tested	✓ Vacuum Packed	✓ Purity Tested	✓ Re-sealable	√ Shipped	d Overnight
Powder Type	Particle Size (μ)	Best Used For	Very Good For	Bottle (3-4 lb.)	Small Pail (15 lb.)	Large Pail (35-50 lb.)
Aluminum Oxide	10.0	Abrading	Aggressive Cleaning Etching			AP108 (40 lb.)
	17.5	AbradingAggressive Cleaning	Etching			AP110 (45 lb.)
	27.0	• Etching	Abrading	AP101 (4 lb.)	AP121 (15 lb.)	AP102 (50 lb.)
	50.0	Deburring	AbradingCuttingDrilling	AP105 (4 lb.)	AP123 (15 lb.)	AP106 (50 lb.)
Sodium Bicarbonate	50.0	Coating Removal	Delicate Cleaning			AP112 (35 lb.)
Silicon Carbide	50.0	CuttingDeburring	AbradingDrillingEtching			AP115 (45 lb.)
Glass Bead	44.0	• Peening	Delicate Cleaning			AP117 (40 lb.)
Crushed Glass	70.0	Aggressive Cleaning	Abrading			AP119 (35 lb.)

Our Customer Service team is always available to ensure your complete satisfaction. Please contact us at (866) 272-0540 or at info@airbrasive.com for general inquiries or price quote requests, and one of our team members will respond within 24 hours.